
Gilbarco Product Veeder-Root

Company Location Certified Trainer Contact Email Phone Dispensing 
Systems

Passport 
POS

TLS-350 
Technician

TLS-450 
Technician

Vapor 
Products

American Petroleum Southaven, MS David Miskell dmiskell@ampet1.com. 662-342-6700 X X X X
Anderson Pump Service, Inc. Mokena, IL Tim Mitchell tmitchell@andersonpump.com 708-478-6190 X XT XT XT

D & H United Fueling Solutions, Inc. Arlington, TX Ron Billmyre rbillmyre@dh-united.com 817-530-1917 X X X
Double Check Company, Inc. Kansas City, MO Galen Guhr gguhr@dblchk.com 816-921-5032 X3009 X X XT X
Double Check Company, Inc. Kansas City, MO Chris Carrier ccarrier@dblchk.com 816-921-5032 X3009 X

Guardian Fueling Technologies Apopka, FL Rhett Kearns rkearns@guardianfueltech.com 813-875-8997 X X XT XT
Hafer Petroleum Equipment, Ltd. Reading, PA John Christman training@hafers.com 610-376-9738 X XT XT XT

Jones Covey Rancho Cucamonga, CA David Gettings dgettings@jonescovey.com 909-957-2193 X X X X X
Jones Covey Rancho Cucamonga, CA Owen Sharp osharp@jonescovey.com 909-957-2193 X X

JF Petroleum Group Denham Springs, LA Zachary Cantrelle zachary.cantrelle@jfpetrogroup.com 225-664-1857 X X X X
JF Petroleum Group Morrisville, NC David Blades david.blades@jfpetrogroup.com. 919-231-1998 X X X X
JF Petroleum Group Webster, MA Chuck Beaver cbeaver@jfpetrogroup.com 413-209-1326 XT XT XT XT
JF Petroleum Group Raleigh, NC Chuck Denmon cdenmon@jfpetrogroup.com 443-280-0835 X X X X
JF Petroleum Group San Antonio, TX Chris Headrick cheadrick@jfpetrogroup.com 800-456-7460 XT XT XT XT
JF Petroleum Group San Antonio, TX Troy Lindburg TLindburg@jfpetrogroup.com 800-456-7460 X X

John W. Kennedy Co. East Providence, RI Chris Bedard ceb@jwkemail.com 800- 451-4021 X X X X
Kubat Equipment and Service Denver, CO Jeremy Carbajal jcarbajal@kubatequip.com 303-910-5883 X X X X

Northwest Pump & Equipment Co. Sacramento, CA Don Thompson don.thompson@nwpump.com 916-505-4575 XT XT XT XT X
NWestco LLC Portland, OR Daniel Mitchell daniel.mitchell@nwestco.com 800-775-1892 X X XT XT

Petro West, Inc./ Best Petroleum Las Vegas, NV Kipp Fletcher kippf@bestpetro.com 702-641-3127 X X XT XT
Petroleum Marketers Equipment Oklahoma City, OK Nick Schwab nschwab@pmgroupcos.com 405-235-4471 X X X X X

Pump & Meter Service, Inc. Hopkins, MN John Leng jleng72@pump-meter.com 952-933-4800 X X X
Seneca Companies Des Moines, IA Chris Cummings ccummings@senecaco.com 866-961-1270 X XT XT XT
Seneca Companies Tulsa, OK Darien Berg dberg@senecaco.com 866-961-1270 X X X X

Shields Harper Martinez, CA Jeff Nelson jnelson@shieldsharper.com 510-285-0140 X X X
SPATCO Winston Salem, NC Chris Poplin chris.poplin@spatco.com 336-399-5984 X

Spigler Petroleum Baltimore, MD Steve Mayne smayne@spiglerpetroleum.com 443-471-7600 X X X

Gilbarco Product Veeder-Root

Company Location Certified Trainer Contact Email Phone Dispensing 
Systems

Passport 
POS

TLS-350 Tech-
nician

TLS-450 
Technician

Vapor 
Products

MI Petro Calgary, AB Heinz Meier heinzmeier@shaw.ca 403-266-5558 X X X
National Energy Equipment Canada  Daniel Letourneau dletourneau@nee.ca 905-564-2422 XT XT XT

Petroservice St. John, NB Stephen Hill hill.steve@petroservice.com 506-648-2227 X X X
Petroservice St. John, NB  Derek Abbott abbott.derek@petroservice.com 506-648-2227 X X X

X - Trainer & location offers product training
XT - Trainer offers product training & option to come to your location
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